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	Serial No 
	Subject Code
	Subject Name
	Total Mark
(Per Subject)  
	Getting Number 
	CGPA
(Out of 4)

	1. 
	D331
	Midwifery  
	100
	57.9
	00

	2. 
	D332
	Psychiatric Nursing 
	100
	62.2
	3.00

	3. 
	D333
	Orthopedic Nursing 
	100
	67.7
	3.25

	4. 
	D334
	Leadership & Management 
	100
	40.7
	00

	5. 
	D335
	Research Methodology 
	50
	30
	3.00

	Total Marks  
	258.5
	F
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